STATEN ISLAND

TYPE:
CLASS:

STERLING #:
LENGTH
BEAM
DEPTH

GROSS TONAGE:
LIGHT DRAFT:
COMPARTMENTS:

BULK HEADS:
SPUD WELLS:
SPUDS:
CAPACITY:

OTHER:

Deck Barge

Inland

09-195
295'
54’

16’

3
14

(3) Longitudinal w wing tanks

None
None
1500 Tons

Ex- Oil Barge
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